
LOT 1 BLK A LOTTIE FARMS S/D. EX
TAKEN AS DESC IN ORB 1297-2768 (

AUST DALE
866 SW BRIM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-4S-16-03055-101
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01

18416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/17/2024 JB 4.59 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

79,098
9,800
50,000

138,898
29,221

109,677
0

109,677
138,898

0

138,898

1291/0419 3/18/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRENDA AUST

BRENDA AUST & DALE 

1024/0434 8/23/2004 WD Q I 69,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARRISH

AUST
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20557 M H 125 03/27/2003

HX Base Yr

866 SW BRIM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,320 115.9000 108.95 143,814 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 79,098

1,320 1,320 79,098

BAS= W60 S22 E60 N22$.

BAS

60

22

60

22

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,900

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

9,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


